FINANCIAL REPORTS
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JANUARY, 2018

BRADFORD
EXEMPTED VILLAGE

SCHOOL DISTRICT
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DATE: 02/01/2018 BRADFORD EX VILL SD PAGE: 1
TIME: 14:52 CASH RECONCILIATION AS OF 01/31/2018 (USAEMSEDT)

SUB-TOTALS TOTALS

Gross Depository Balances:

SECOND NATIONAL BANK $ 715,849.07

COVINGTON SAVINGS & LOAN 77,334.36

COVINGTON SAVINGS & LOAN-ATHLETC 3,055.13

STAR OHIO 4,358,330.66

STAR OHIO PLUS 508,318.13

MAIN SOURCE BANK 17,992.86
Total Depository Balances (Gross) $ 5,680,880.21
Adjustments to Bank Balance:

Cash in Transit to Bank $ 283.05

Outstanding Checks 84,681.96-

Adjustments 0.00
Total Adjustments to Bank Balance 84,398.91-
Investments:

Treasury Bonds and Notes $ 0.00

Certificate of Deposits 1,500,000.00

Other Securities 0.00

Other Investments:

Total Investments 1,500,000.00

Cash on Hand:
Petty Cash:
BOE PETTY CASH $ 100.00
Change Cash:
CAFETERIA CHANGE FUND $ 100.00
LIBRARY CHANGE FUND 50.00
Cash with Fiscal Agent 0.00

Total Cash on Hand 250.00

Total Balances $ 7,096,731.30

Total Fund Balance $ 7,096,731.30

Depository Clearance Accounts:

Total Clearance Account Balances
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01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 1
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt 1Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/02/2018

994040 0001 A MSGBK VS ANSONIA 279.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 279.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/02/2018 279.00

Receipt Date: 01/03/2018

994041 0001 A Student Breakfast 11.00
994041 0002 A Adult Breakfast 0.00
994041 0003 A Student Breakfast 0.50
994041 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 358.15
994041 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994041 0006 A Student Alacarte 86.25
994041 0007 A Adult Alacarte 50.00
994041 0008 A Received On Account ( 226.79)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 279.61
994042 0001 A Building Rental Gym, etc 1,000.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 1,000.00
994043 0001 A SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM 2,062.84
RECEIPT TOTAL: 2,062.84
994045 0001 A Cindy Fair # 8759 18.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 18.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/03/2018 3,360.45

Receipt Date: 01/04/2018
994044 0001 A Student Breakfast 19.25
994044 0002 A Adult Breakfast 0.00
994044 0003 A Student Breakfast 4.25
994044 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 328.75
994044 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 1.00
994044 0006 A Student Alacarte 125.60
994044 0007 A Adult Alacarte 47.50
994044 0008 A Received On Account 143.70



01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 2
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/04/2018

RECEIPT TOTAL: 670.05
994047 0001 A Cash 80.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 80.00
994048 0001 A Cash 10.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 10.00
994049 0001 A MS BBK VS TRIVILLAGE 340.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 340.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/04/2018 1,100.05
Receipt Date: 01/05/2018
994046 0001 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 553.58
994046 0002 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 341.91
994046 0003 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 478.62
994046 0004 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 553.58)
994046 0005 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17  ( 341.91)
994046 0006 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17  ( 80.64)
994046 0007 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17  ( 397.98)
994046 0008 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 198.99
994046 0009 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 224,07
994046 0010 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 770.88
994046 0011 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 1,091.07
994046 0012 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 727.38)
994046 0013 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 385.44)
994046 0014 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 198.99)
994046 0015 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 224.07)
994046 0016 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17  ( 385.44)
994046 0017 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17  ( 363.69)
994046 0018 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 469.35
994046 0019 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 322.55)
994046 0020 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 146.80)
994046 0021 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 171.23
994046 0022 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 171.23)
994046 0023 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 50.20
994046 0024 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 50.20)
994046 0025 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 43.20
994046 0026 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 43.20)
994046 0027 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 340.91



01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 3
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS
Receipt Item
Number Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount
Receipt Date: 01/05/2018
994046 0028 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 340.91)
994046 0029 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 331.92
994046 0030 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 331.92)
994046 0031 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 104.98
994046 0032 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 104.98)
994046 0033 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 314.96
994046 0034 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 12/09/17-12/22/17 ( 314.96)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 0.00
994050 0001 A BBV VS TRI-VILLAGE 878.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 878.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/05/2018 878.00
Receipt Date: 01/06/2018
994051 0001 A MSGBK VS BETHEL 330.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 330.00
994052 0001 A GVBK VS ST HENRY 248.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 248.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/06/2018 578.00
Receipt Date: 01/09/2018
994053 0001 A Kindergarten Snack 405.65
994053 0002 A Ice Cream for Renaissance 167.30
RECEIPT TOTAL: 572.95
994054 0001 A Student Breakfast 19.00
994054 0002 A Adult Breakfast 0.00
994054 0003 A Student Breakfast 4.50
994054 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 310.55
994054 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994054 0006 A Student Alacarte 123.75
994054 0007 A Adult Alacarte 29.25
994054 0008 A Received On Account 107.30



01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 4
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/09/2018

RECEIPT TOTAL: 594.85
994059 0001 A BBV VS NEWTON 696.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 696.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/09/2018 1,863.80

Receipt Date: 01/10/2018
994055 0001 A LUNCH-PUBLIC SECT 11 7,978.54
994055 0002 A LUNCH-PUBLIC SECT 11 244 .44
994055 0003 A CRRS BREAKFAST REIMB - DEC 17 1,967.12
RECEIPT TOTAL: 10,190.10
994056 0001 A Student Breakfast 13.35
994056 0002 A Adult Breakfast 2.50
994056 0003 A Student Breakfast 4.00
994056 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 321.30
994056 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994056 0006 A Student Alacarte 86.50
994056 0007 A Adult Alacarte 44,25
994056 0008 A Received On Account ( 235.31)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 237.09
994058 0001 A Student Breakfast 26.60
994058 0002 A Adult Breakfast 3.00
994058 0003 A Student Breakfast 2.00
994058 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 282.35
994058 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994058 0006 A Student Alacarte 106.00
994058 0007 A Adult Alacarte 31.00
994058 0008 A Received On Account ( 177.65)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 273.80
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/10/2018 10,700.99

Receipt Date: 01/11/2018

994057 0001 A HS PRINCIPAL COKE SALES 78.00



01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 5
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/11/2018

RECEIPT TOTAL: 78.00
994060 0001 A cash receipts cookie dough 283.00
994060 0002 A Maxwell #9559 cookie dough 70.00
994060 0003 A beck #135 cookie dough 10.00
994060 0004 A Maxwell # 9545 cookie dough 20.00
994060 0005 A Surber #14997 cookie dough 10.00
994060 0006 A R Latino #6291 cookie dough 20.00
994060 0007 A Maxwell #9546 cookie dough 10.00
994060 0008 A Zea #289 Cookie Dough 30.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 453.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/11/2018 531.00

Receipt Date: 01/12/2018
994061 0001 A Opportunity Grant 112,747.77
994061 0002 A Targeted Assistance 35,408.48
994061 0003 A K-3 Literacy 2,359.90
994061 0004 A Economic Disadvantaged Funding 1,453.09
994061 0005 A Limited Eng Proficiency Fundin 214.46
994061 0006 A Gifted Education Funding 2,125.08
994061 0007 A Transportation 7,595.22
994061 0008 A Special Education Addl Funding 15,989.59
994061 0009 A Capacity Aid 36,720.34
994061 0010 A Graduation Bonus 0.00
994061 0011 A Third Grade Reading Bonus ( 303.25)
994061 0012 A Career Tech Education Funding 671.78
994061 0013 A Preschool Special Education 5,286.55
994061 0014 A Special Education Transportat 113.87
994061 0015 A Open Enrollment Adjustment 21,880.35
994061 0016 B EX Educational Service Center ( 233.24)
994061 0017 B EX Open Enrollment Adjustment ( 15,872.17)
994061 0018 B EX Community School Adjustment ( 8,695.25)
994061 0019 B EX Scholarship Transfer ( 4,102.86)
994061 0020 B EX Other Adjustment -negative ( 34.28)
994061 0021 B EX SF14 Regular Tuition 0.00
994061 0022 B EX SF14 Special Education Tuition ( 229.36)
994061 0023 B EX College Credit Plus ( 42.14)
994061 0024 B EX School Employees Retirement Sy ( 6,090.00)
994061 0025 B EX State Teachers Retirement Sys ( 26,612.00)

RECEIPT TOTAL: 180,351.93



01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM

RECEIPT LIST

List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt
Number

Item

Number

Stat Stat2 Description

Receipt Date: 01/12/2018

994062

994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119
994119

994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120
994120

0001

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015

A

DWW WWOWOTI>P>>II>>IP>>>>>> > >

>>>>rrrT>P>>>>>>>>

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

GVBK VS ARCANUM
RECEIPT TOTAL:

Opportunity Grant

Targeted Assistance

K-3 Literacy

Economic Disadvantaged Funding
Limited Eng Proficiency Fundin
Gifted Education Funding
Transportation

Special Education Addl Funding
Capacity Aid

Graduation Bonus

Third Grade Reading Bonus
Career Tech Education Funding
Preschool Special Education
Special Education Transportat
Open Enrollment Adjustment
Educational Service Center
Open Enrollment Adjustment
Community School Adjustment
Scholarship Transfer

Other Adjustment -negative
SF14 Regular Tuition

SF14 Special Education Tuition
College Credit Plus

School Employees Retirement Sy
State Teachers Retirement Sys

RECEIPT TOTAL:

Opportunity Grant

Targeted Assistance

K-3 Literacy

Economic Disadvantaged Funding
Limited Eng Proficiency Fundin
Gifted Education Funding
Transportation

Special Education Addl Funding
Capacity Aid

Graduation Bonus

Third Grade Reading Bonus
Career Tech Education Funding
Preschool Special Education
Special Education Transportat
Open Enrollment Adjustment

Sy

—~ e~~~

Amount

376.
376.

112,747.
35,408.
2,359.
1,453.
214.
2,125.
7,595.
15,989.
36,720.
0.

303.
671.
5,286.
113.
21,880.
233.
15,872.
8,695.
4,102.
34.

0.

229,
42,
6,090.
26,612.

180,351.

76,948.
23,130.
1,700.
1,350.
5.
1,566.
3,936.
9,291
45,734,
0.

0.

47.
547.
196.
14,277.

59
55
59
34
60)
40
04

.70

59
00
00
51
92
49)
18
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List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/12/2018

994120 0016 B EX Educational Service Center ( 886.09)
994120 0017 B EX Open Enrollment Adjustment ( 18,623.14)
994120 0018 B EX Community School Adjustment ( 2,522.62)
994120 0019 B EX Scholarship Transfer ( 1,349.88)
994120 0020 B EX Other Adjustment -negative ( 3,298.61)
994120 0021 B EX SF14 Regular Tuition ( 186.89)
994120 0022 B EX SF14 Special Education Tuition ( 227.73)
994120 0023 B EX College Credit Plus ( 1,087.89)
994120 0024 B EX School Employees Retirement Sy ( 6,034.00)
994120 0025 B EX State Teachers Retirement Sys ( 13,530.00)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 130,582.47
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/12/2018 130,958.47

Receipt Date: 01/16/2018
994065 0001 A MSGBK VS MIAMI EAST 304.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 304.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/16/2018 304.00

Receipt Date: 01/17/2018
994063 0001 A Student Breakfast 15.10
994063 0002 A Adult Breakfast 5.00
994063 0003 A Student Breakfast 0.75
994063 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 318.60
994063 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 1.00
994063 0006 A Student Alacarte 134.95
994063 0007 A Adult Alacarte 45.00
994063 0008 A Received On Account ( 276.93)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 243.47
994064 0001 A Kindergarten Snack 255.24
RECEIPT TOTAL: 255.24

TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/17/2018 498.71



ount

00
00

00
.00

00
73
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40
.50
.25
65
.00
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.64
.41
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List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS
Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Am
Receipt Date: 01/18/2018
994066 0001 A HS PRINCIPAL COKE SALES 39.
RECEIPT TOTAL: 39.
994067 0001 A Cash shirt sales 16.
994067 0002 A dunlevy # 6655-Shirt Sales 41
RECEIPT TOTAL: 57.
994069 0001 A December 2018 Groceries & food 2,053.
RECEIPT TOTAL: 2,053.
994070 0001 A Student Breakfast 22.
994070 0002 A Adult Breakfast 3
994070 0003 A Student Breakfast 4
994070 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 300.
994070 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 2
994070 0006 A Student Alacarte 121
994070 0007 A Adult Alacarte 58.
994070 0008 A Received On Account ( 65.
RECEIPT TOTAL: 446.
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/18/2018 2,596.
Receipt Date: 01/19/2018
994068 0001 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 611
994068 0002 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 873
994068 0003 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 308.
994068 0004 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 341
994068 0005 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 1,466.
994068 0006 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 639.
994068 0007 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 1,041
994068 0008 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 622.
994068 0009 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 155,
994068 0010 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 799.
994068 0011 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 1,539.
994068 0012 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 509.
994068 0013 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 319.
994068 0014 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 965.
994068 0015 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 213.
994068 0016 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 867.
994068 0017 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 266.
994068 0018 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 1,008

.12)
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List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/19/2018

994068 0019 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 266.48)
994068 0020 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 213.01)
994068 0021 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 101.94)
994068 0022 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 553.58)
994068 0023 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 308.37)
994068 0024 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 341.91)
994068 0025 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 500.93)
994068 0026 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 213.01)
994068 0027 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 173.58)
994068 0028 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 622.96)
994068 0029 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 155.10)
994068 0030 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 266.48)
994068 0031 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 531.49)
994068 0032 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 711.90
994068 0033 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 620.79
994068 0034 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 560.36
994068 0035 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 647.13
994068 0036 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 624.82
994068 0037 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 438.37
994068 0038 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 1,174.36
994068 0039 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 275.52
994068 0040 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 545.54
994068 0041 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 155.10
994068 0042 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 149.24)
994068 0043 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 180.77)
994068 0044 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 110.01)
994068 0045 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 880.77)
994068 0046 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 224.07)
994068 0047 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 181.85)
994068 0048 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 562.66)
994068 0049 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 440.02)
994068 0050 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 450.35)
994068 0051 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 423.06)
994068 0052 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 624.82)
994068 0053 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 438.37)
994068 0054 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 293.59)
994068 0055 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 275.52)
994068 0056 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 363.69)
994068 0057 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 155.10)
994068 0058 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 797.79
994068 0059 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 567.70)
994068 0060 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 230.09)
994068 0061 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 44.05
994068 0062 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 44.05)
994068 0063 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 2,261.73
994068 0064 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 540.90)
994068 0065 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 966.92)



01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM RECEIPT LIST
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description

Receipt Date: 01/19/2018

994068 0066 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0067 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0068 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0069 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0070 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0071 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0072 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0073 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0074 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0075 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0076 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0077 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0078 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0079 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0080 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0081 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0082 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0083 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0084 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0085 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0086 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0087 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0088 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0089 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0090 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0091 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0092 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0093 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0094 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0095 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0096 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0097 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0098 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0099 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0100 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0101 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0102 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0103 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0104 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0105 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0106 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0107 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0108 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0109 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0110 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0111 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18
994068 0112 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18

Amount

753.
324,
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144
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251

321
438
438
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681

537

663
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281
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377.
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List of Receipt Items by Date
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Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/19/2018

994068 0113 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 234.75)
994068 0114 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 157.48
994068 0115 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 157.48)
994068 0116 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 483.74
994068 0117 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 483.74)
994068 0118 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 863.45
994068 0119 B EX LEVPRO Adj. 08/07/17-01/19/18 ( 863.45)

RECEIPT TOTAL: 0.00
994071 0001 A cash/chicken/pork chop dinner 427.00
994071 0002 A estes #1654chicken/pork chop d 28.00
994071 0003 A Surber #15026chicken/pork chop 28.00
994071 0004 A Frantz #4948chicken/pork chop 21.00
994071 0005 A Canan #3089chicken/pork chop d 28.00
994071 0006 A Painter #2702 chicken/pork cho 49.00
994071 0007 A Reck # 4789chicken/pork chop d 28.00
994071 0008 A Frantz #4946 chicken/pork chop 42,00
994071 0009 A Leis #6710 chicken/pork chop d 14.00
994071 0010 A moore #8829 chicken/pork chop 28.00
994071 0011 A Roberts #2469chicken/pork cho 42.00
994071 0012 A Lutz # 3813 chicken/pork chop 28.00
994071 0013 A Bryan # 4640 chicken/pork chop 28.00

RECEIPT TOTAL: 791.00
994072 0001 A water sales 20.00

RECEIPT TOTAL: 20.00
994073 0001 A cash fruit sales 211.00
994073 0002 A shafer # 2597 fruit sales 48.00

RECEIPT TOTAL: 259.00
994074 0001 A FFA Dues--cash 20.00

RECEIPT TOTAL: 20.00
994075 0001 A Student Breakfast 19.45
994075 0002 A Adult Breakfast 3.00
994075 0003 A Student Breakfast 5.50
994075 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 355.65
994075 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994075 0006 A Student Alacarte 130.50
994075 0007 A Adult Alacarte 47.00
994075 0008 A Received On Account ( 5.95)
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List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/19/2018

RECEIPT TOTAL: 555.65
994076 0001 A Box Tops # 2542627 813.80
RECEIPT TOTAL: 813.80
994077 0001 A MS BBK VS FRANKLIN MONROE 404.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 404.00
994078 0001 A Maxwell check 170.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 170.00
994079 0001 A BBV VS FRANKLIN MONROE 992.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 992.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/19/2018 4,025.45

Receipt Date: 01/22/2018
994080 0001 A BBV VS PARKWAY 732.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 732.00
994082 0001 A Gary/Wendy Canan Paige# 2545 45.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 45,00
994083 0001 A Jamie Mills (Kyle) cash 35.00
994083 0002 A Ed&Terri Hoover # 1196 35.00
994083 0003 A Ricardo&Dana Zea # 338 35.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 105.00
994084 0001 A Dunlevy (Bennett # 6662 45.00
994084 0002 A Hamilton (Noah Hamilton) #4412 45.00
994084 0003 A Kathy Weldy (Aspen) #3239 45.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 135.00

994085 0001 A Penkal (Hunter) cash 35.00
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List of Receipt Items by Date
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Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/22/2018

RECEIPT TOTAL: 35.00
994086 0001 A Student Breakfast 17.80
994086 0002 A Adult Breakfast 1.25
994086 0003 A Student Breakfast 2.75
994086 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 302.30
994086 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994086 0006 A Student Alacarte 126.00
994086 0007 A Adult Alacarte 29.00
994086 0008 A Received On Account 263.26
RECEIPT TOTAL: 742.36
994087 0001 A 35.00 1.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 1.00
994091 0001 A MS BBK VS HOUSTON 256.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 256.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/22/2018 2,051.36

Receipt Date: 01/23/2018
994081 0001 A MS BBK VS RUSSIA 236.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 236.00
994088 0001 A Chicken Dinner Fundraiser 21.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 21.00
994089 0001 A cash cookie dough 110.00
994089 0002 A cookie dough brewer # 312 30.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 140.00
994090 0001 A Student Breakfast 14.60
994090 0002 A Adult Breakfast 4.50
994090 0003 A Student Breakfast 6.75
994090 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 301.20
994090 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994090 0006 A Student Alacarte 116.75
994090 0007 A Adult Alacarte 27.75
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List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/23/2018

994090 0008 A Received On Account ( 134.55)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 337.00
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/23/2018 734.00

Receipt Date: 01/24/2018

994092 0001 A Student Breakfast 14.90
994092 0002 A Adult Breakfast 0.00
994092 0003 A Student Breakfast 7.00
994092 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 304.90
994092 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994092 0006 A Student Alacarte 114.75
994092 0007 A Adult Alacarte 39.75
994092 0008 A Received On Account ( 213.96)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 267.84

994093 0001 A Brushbots contribution 40.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 40.00

994094 0001 A MSGBK VS TRICOUNTY NORTH 104.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 104.00

994095 0001 A Dawn Jackson # 189 yrbook 35.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 35.00

994096 0001 A cash yearbook 45.00
994096 0002 A walker Branson # 10259 45.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 90.00

994097 0001 A 35.00 34.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 34.00

TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/24/2018 570.84

Receipt Date: 01/25/2018

994098 0001 A Student Breakfast 18.40
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Receipt Date: 01/25/2018
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EX
EX

Stat Stat2 Description

Adult Breakfast

Student Breakfast

Student Lunch Receipts

Student Milk Receipts

Student Alacarte

Adult Alacarte

Received On Account (

RECEIPT TOTAL:

TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/25/2018

Student Breakfast

Adult Breakfast

Student Breakfast

Student Lunch Receipts

Student Milk Receipts

Student Alacarte

Adult Alacarte

Received On Account (

RECEIPT TOTAL:
GVBK VS MISSISSINAWA VALLEY
RECEIPT TOTAL:

Opportunity Grant

Targeted Assistance

K-8 Literacy

Economic Disadvantaged Funding
Limited Eng Proficiency Fundin (
Gifted Education Funding
Transportation

Special Education Addl Funding
Capacity Aid

Graduation Bonus

Third Grade Reading Bonus

Career Tech Education Funding
Preschool Special Education
Special Education Transportat (
Open Enrollment Adjustment
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Open Enrollment Adjustment (
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Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/26/2018

994101 0018 B EX Community School Adjustment ( 3,502.09)
994101 0019 B EX Scholarship Transfer ( 1,349.87)
994101 0020 B EX Other Adjustment -negative ( 3,369.66)
994101 0021 B EX SF14 Regular Tuition ( 186.89)
994101 0022 B EX SF14 Special Education Tuition ( 227.72)
994101 0023 B EX College Credit Plus ( 1,087.89)
994101 0024 B EX School Employees Retirement Sy ( 6,034.00)
994101 0025 B EX State Teachers Retirement Sys ( 13,530.00)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 133,301.34

TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/26/2018 133,979.19

Receipt Date: 01/29/2018

994102 0001
994102 0002
994102 0003
994102 0004
994102 0005

3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD100
3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD100ES
3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD101
3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD141

( 9,369.03)

( 21,625.88)

( 231,730.61)

( 2,054.96)
3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-ASSESS ( 3,133.42)

(

(

(

A
A
A
A
A
994102 0006 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-ASSESS 163.61)
994102 0007 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-CERT 3,436.76)
994102 0008 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-CERT 54.41)
994102 0009 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-REFUND 4,509.04
994102 0010 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-REFUND 99.68
994102 0011 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD100 9,369.03
994102 0012 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD100E 21,625.88
994102 0013 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD101 231,730.61
994102 0014 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD141 2,054.96
994102 0015 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-ASSESS 3,133.42
994102 0016 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-ASSESS 163.61
994102 0017 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-CERT 3,436.76
994102 0018 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-CERT 54.41
994102 0019 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-REFUND ( 4,509.04)
994102 0020 A 3RD QTR 17 INCOME TAX-REFUND ( 99.68)
994102 0021 B EX SDIT CORRECTION-2ND QTR ( 5,037.05)
994102 0022 B EX SDIT CORRECTION-3RD QTR ( 4,004.40)
994102 0023 B EX SDIT CORRECTION-2ND QTR 5,037.05
994102 0024 B EX SDIT CORRECTION-3RD QTR 4,004.40
RECEIPT TOTAL: ( 0.00)
994103 0001 A BBV PRESALE TICKETS 56.00

RECEIPT TOTAL: 56.00



01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 17
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/29/2018

994105 0001 A L Kissinger ck 7096 45.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 45.00
994106 0001 A Student Breakfast 12.30
994106 0002 A Adult Breakfast 4.75
994106 0003 A Student Breakfast 6.75
994106 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 334.80
994106 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.50
994106 0006 A Student Alacarte 147.45
994106 0007 A Adult Alacarte 40.50
994106 0008 A Received On Account 241.63
RECEIPT TOTAL: 788.68
994107 0001 A Kindergarten Snack 88.10
RECEIPT TOTAL: 88.10
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/29/2018 977.78

Receipt Date: 01/30/2018
994104 0001 A spirit check money 10.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 10.00
994108 0001 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD100 4,170.48
994108 0002 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD100E 7,400.66
994108 0003 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD101 231,423.87
994108 0004 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-SD141 820.15
994108 0005 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-ASSESS 3,254.33
994108 0006 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-ASSESS 25.87
994108 0007 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-CERT 1,803.71
994108 0008 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-CERT 77.30
994108 0009 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-REFUND ( 2,260.44)
994108 0010 A 4TH QTR 17 INCOME TAX-REFUND ( 1.22)
994108 0011 B EX 4TH QTR 17 ADMIN FEE ( 3,700.72)
994108 0012 A 4TH QTR 17 INTEREST EARNED 653.99
RECEIPT TOTAL: 243,667.98
994109 0001 A MS BBK VS MARION LOCAL 224.00

RECEIPT TOTAL: 224.00



01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 18
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number  Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/30/2018

994110 0001 A Brushbots contribution 32.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 32.00
994113 0001 A Student Breakfast 10.35
994113 0002 A Adult Breakfast 6.00
994113 0003 A Student Breakfast 4.75
994113 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 312.80
994113 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 2.00
994113 0006 A Student Alacarte 122.00
994113 0007 A Adult Alacarte 28.00
994113 0008 A Received On Account ( 231.75)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 254.15
994114 0001 A Land O' Lakes Rebate 36.71
RECEIPT TOTAL: 36.71
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/30/2018 244,224 .84
Receipt Date: 01/31/2018
122326 0001 F TO ADVANCE TO TITLE ONE 9718 10,000.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 10,000.00
994111 0001 A Trail Mix Sales 124.75
RECEIPT TOTAL: 124.75
994112 0001 A Kathy Wysong cash 35.00
994112 0002 A Dennis Fair Chk 8797 35.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 70.00
994115 0001 A CASINO REVENUE FY18 #2 12,686.35
RECEIPT TOTAL: 12,686.35
994116 0001 A Student Breakfast 12.10
994116 0002 A Adult Breakfast 4.25
994116 0003 A Student Breakfast 3.75
994116 0004 A Student Lunch Receipts 313.80
994116 0005 A Student Milk Receipts 0.00
994116 0006 A Student Alacarte 145.50



01-FEB-2018 03:56 PM RECEIPT LIST PAGE 19
List of Receipt Items by Date
MONTHLY REVENUE POSTINGS

Receipt Item
Number Number Stat Stat2 Description Amount

Receipt Date: 01/31/2018

994116 0007 A Adult Alacarte 59.75
994116 0008 A Received On Account ( 256.10)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 283.05
994117 0001 A 01/03/2018 10.00
994117 0002 A 01/05/2018 100.00
994117 0003 A 01/09/2018 179.60
994117 0004 A 01/11/2018 45.00
994117 0005 A 01/16/2018 130.00
994117 0006 A 01/16/2018 35.00
994117 0007 A 01/22/2018 43.00
994117 0008 A 01/23/2018 460.00
994117 0009 A 01/25/2018 130.00
994117 0010 A 01/26/2018 100.00
994117 0011 A 01/29/2018 40.00
994117 0012 A 01/30/2018 146.70
994117 0013 A 01/31/2018 30.00
RECEIPT TOTAL: 1,449.30
994118 0001 A GF INTEREST JANUARY 18 7,557.03
994118 0002 A CAFE INTEREST JANUARY 18 60.17
994118 0003 A WADE INTEREST DECEMBER 17 12.39
994118 0004 A BEARD INTEREST DECEMBER 17 54.61
994118 0005 A DECEMBER 17 ATHLETIC INT 0.01
994118 0006 B EX ATHLETIC SERVICE CHARGES ( 5.00)
994118 0007 B EX MAINSOURCE BANK FEE ( 15.00)
RECEIPT TOTAL: 7,664.21
994121 0001 B EX IMMATERIAL CORRECTION 0.48
RECEIPT TOTAL: 0.48
TOTAL FOR DATE: 01/31/2018 32,278.14
TOTAL AMOUNT: 572,595.10
Status Codes
A = Receipt B = Refund, with check
B/NC = Refund, No check B/EX = Reduction of expenditure
C = Appropriation modification C/WA = Budget modification
D = Expense supplies distribution D/EC = Error correction
F = Fund-to-fund transfer \Y = Void refund
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01/09/18
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01/09/18
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01/19/18
01/23/18
01/23/18
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01/23/18
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01/23/18
01/23/18
01/23/18
01/23/18
01/23/18
01/23/18
01/23/18
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NUMBER

857
5323
4543
1418

818
5150

956
5074
5362
1614

231

233
5320
3348

320
6015
4994
3714
5240
5194
1963
3785

808
2589
1031
2092
5127

539
2694
6034
4599
3622
3643

593
3792
6036
4804
6041

721

857
5242
1418

956

176
6044
6045

184
4406
3393
5232
1888
3348

320
2573
3973

BRADFORD EX VILL SD

SUMMARY CHECK REGISTER - ALL CHECKS

- VENDOR - NAME

STATE TEACHERS

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE
AUDITOR OF STATE

BARGA HEATING, AIR COND.
BRADFORD PTO

BRICKER & ECKLER LLP

BROWN SUPPLY COMPANY
CAPITAL UNIVERSITY
CARDMEMBER SERVICE

ANGLE, CINDY

DARKE COUNTY EDUCATIONAL
DP&L

FLORIDA FARM BUREAU
GEHRET, KAREN

HOCKER'S SERVICE

JOSEPH HURST

KOORSEN FIRE & SECURITY INC
LOWE'S

MCGIFFIN, JOHN

MEDCO

MIAMI COUNTY EDUCATIONAL
MILTON-UNION EX VILLAGE SCHO
NASCO INC.

NEOLA OF OHIO INC.

PITNEY BOWES CORP. INC.
SHERWIN WILLIAMS

SPIRIT MEDICAL TRANSPORT
STANTON'S SHEET MUSIC
STAPLES CREDIT PLAN

The Mad Matter, Inc
WOODHULL /FELTZ C/0 US BANK
VARTEK SERVICES, INC
VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY
VILLAGE OF BRADFORD

WAIBEL ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC
Warther Woodworking
WESWURD

WILLIAM SHOEMAKER

WRIGHT STATE UNIVERSITY
STATE TEACHERS

AMERICAN FIDELITY ADMIN. SVC
BARGA HEATING, AIR COND.
BROWN SUPPLY COMPANY
BUCKEYE ASSOCIATION OF
CINCINNATI LASER RECHARGE
CLEVELAND STATE UNIVERSITY
COCA-COLA BOTTLING CO.
COUNCIL ON RURAL SERVICE PRG
DAUGHERTY, BOB

DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
EDISON COMMUNITY COLLEGE
GEHRET, KAREN

HOCKER'S SERVICE

LASTING IMPRESSIONS

M & T EXCAVATING

PAGE 1
(CHECKS)

AMOUNT 0-STS-C REC/VD

1,965

21,000.

61

180.
100.
255.
505.
1,500.

871

114.
38,096.
6,748.
6,090.
36.
270.
178.
283.
647.
357.
334.
11,718.
120.
19.
1,244,

405

10.
3,800.
89.

873

1,188.
2,150.
6,550.

953
87
281
68
540
50

2,500.
1,965.
44,
340.
82.
179.
325.
500.
263.
2,310.

231

1,997.
3,000.
1,125.
844.
50.
850.

.18
00
.50
00
00
00
65
00
.64
70
12
91
45
84
70
00
65
10
25
38
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00
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08
.00
45
00
06
.25
00
00
00
.24
.00
.00
.95
.00
.00
00
18
75
00
40
00
00
00
25
00
.83
76
00
00
50
00
00
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20556 01/23/18 5162 MAJESTIC FLOORING SYSTEMS LL 1,150.00 W W



DATE: 02/01/2018
TIME: 15:21:34
CHECK DATE  NUMBER
20557 01/23/18 3604
20558 01/23/18 5292
20559 01/23/18 1196
20560 01/23/18 1098
20561 01/23/18 5251
20562 01/23/18 4272
20563 01/23/18 3268
20564 01/23/18 1265
20565 01/23/18 2177
20566 01/23/18 3280
20567 01/23/18 3875
20568 01/23/18 883
20569 01/23/18 3899
20570 01/23/18 576
20571 01/23/18 3675
20572 01/23/18 2660
20573 01/23/18 4119
20574 01/23/18 1779
20575 01/25/18 883
20576 01/29/18 4967
20577 01/29/18 3970
211046 01/05/18 900744
211047 01/05/18 900744
211049 01/05/18 900885
211050 01/12/18 900006
211051 01/12/18 900100
211052 01/19/18 900744
211053 01/19/18 900744
211054 01/19/18 900885
211055 01/22/18 900006
211056 01/22/18 902233
211057 01/29/18 900006
211058 01/29/18 900847
211059 01/29/18 900885
211060 01/29/18 904510
211062 01/31/18 900009
VOID V
RECONCILED R
OUTSTANDING W,C,I,T,
MEMO M
REFUND B
WARRANT W
PAYROLL C
TRANSFERS T
DIST/CORR D
INVESTMENT I

*** TOTAL CHECKS WRITTEN ***

BRADFORD EX VILL SD

SUMMARY CHECK REGISTER - ALL CHECKS

w

- VENDOR - NAME

McVAY'S DAIRY

META SOLUTIONS
MISSISSINAWA VALLEY
MONTGOMERY COUNTY EDUCATIONA
PERFECTION BAKERIES, INC.
REITER DAIRY OF SPRINGFIELD
ROMER'S CATERING &

RUMPKE INC.

ESTES, RUTHANN

SHELL OIL COMPANY INC.
SOLID BLEND TECHNOLOGIES
SOUTHWESTERN OH. EPC
BREEZE, TABITHA

THOMA JOE JEWELERS INC

TIME WARNER CABLE

UPPER VALLEY MEDICAL CENTER
W.R. HACKETT INC.

WAL -MART

SOUTHWESTERN OH. EPC
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE
AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE
FIFTH THIRD OF

FIFTH THIRD OF

School Employees Retirement
GFS MEMO VENDOR

Mainsource Bank

FIFTH THIRD OF

FIFTH THIRD OF

School Employees Retirement
GFS MEMO VENDOR

Ohio Bureau of Workers Comp
GFS MEMO VENDOR

STATE TEACHERS RETIREMENT
School Employees Retirement
BRADFORD ATHLETIC DEPT
BRADFORD Advances

PAGE 2
(CHECKS)

AMOUNT 0-STS-C REC/VD

129.
1,332.
796.
4,118.
178.
.08
.35
.61
.50
.95
.05
46,284.
375.
30.
713.
5,784.
288.
136.

921
587
596
147
918
478

251

122,721
1,681

.00
128,897.68
320,847.31

21,068.79
.00
195,097.03
244 ,647.96
10,000.00
.00

.00

470,813.78

60
22
53
30
70

06
00
00
89
48
00
59

.25
1,239.
2,285.
.68
.96
359.
3,797.
282.
121,926.
1,668.
359.
1,099.
4,909.
2,093.
.00

.00

4,817.
10,000.

28
85

62
87
50
28
17
62
28
30
02

45
00
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